Islemciler

intel.

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

56006

7500F

5700X

9600X

56006

7700X

Uriin

3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 PROCESSOR 265K ARROW
LAKE TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

135,45
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

376,95
usb

429,45
usb

544,95
usb

481,95
usb

492,45
usb

523,95
usb

849,45
usb



